Future Ministers Camp

Sponsored by the Graymere church of Christ 1320 Trotwood Avenue Columbia, TN 38401 May 30 – June 2, 2021

EMERGENCY MEDICAL RELEASE

This section must be completed and signed by a parent or guardian.

Child's name		
Name of Insurance company		
Policy Number:	Group Number:	
Insurance Company Address		
Mother's Employer	Work Phone	
	Home Phone	
Father's Employer	Work Phone	
	Home Phone	
Is your son presently taking any medicat	tion, has allergies or any food restrictions?	
If so, please define		
congregation to act for me according to a Signed:	aff of the Future Minister's Camp or an elder of the Graymere their best judgment in any emergency requiring medical attention. Date: be the most convenient hospital emergency room for any incurred s than one mile from the Graymere building. The camp director, for the hospital staff to perform treatment as necessary, or this is objectionable to you. Where possible we will always try to	
Parent/Guardian		
Comments:		

Graymere church of Christ 1320 Trotwood Avenue Columbia, TN 38401 Phone 931-388-4796

RELEASE OF LIABILITY AGREEMENT

This form must be signed by the Parent or Guardian before any child can be allowed to participate in the Future Ministers Camp at the Graymere church of Christ. This form must be received by the Graymere Church prior to May 30, 2021.

I recognize that there are risks, including those of injury and even death, in all activities initiated and carried out under the auspices of the Graymere church of Christ. I freely assume those risks on my own and my child's behalf. I agree to release and hold harmless from liability the Graymere church of Christ, its staff, members, volunteer workers, and other employees and agents, as well as camp staff, counselors, and campers, in the event of injury or death of my son resulting from any theory of liability while engaging in the Future Ministers Camp. I agree to not make any claim or file any lawsuit against the Graymere church of Christ for injuries or damages related to my child's participation in the Future Ministers Camp.

This release is in behalf of the following Child or Children:

1	
1.	

2._____

I understand that this is a legal binding contract and that the church activities are provided in consideration for this signed Release of Liability Agreement (Please initial).

I HAVE CAREFULLY READ THIS RELEASE OF LIABILITY AGREEMENT AND FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS CONTENTS. I AM AWARE THIS CONTRACT RELEASES THE GRAYMERE CHURCH OF CHRIST FROM LIABILITY AND I SIGN OF MY OWN FREE WILL.

Parent/Guardian signature	Date	
Address		
City and State	Phone #	

This form is valid for the period of the Future Ministers Camp.